
 

 

 

 

CALL FOR PAPERS  
3rd Workshop in Economic History 

Uppsala University, May 22-23, 2025 

 

Keynote speaker: Elias Papaioannou (London Business School) 
 

We are organizing the 3rd edition of the Workshop in Economic History, hosted in Uppsala 

on May 22 and 23, 2025. We welcome papers using historical data in a broad range of 

topics, such as historical development, institutions, culture, human capital, migration, 

social mobility and more. 

Submissions of full papers are welcome using this online form 

Deadline: January 31, 2025. Decisions will be communicated by mid-March. 

If you cannot use the form, send the paper to workshop.uppsala.university@gmail.com. 

Accommodation and meals are provided by the organizers. Funding for traveling is 

unfortunately not available, but we may be able to assist PhD students with their expenses 

if needed. 

 

Organizers: 

Thor Berger (thor.berger@ekh.lu.se)  

Anne Sofie Beck Knudsen (asbk@econ.ku.dk)   

Mounir Karadja (mounir.karadja@nek.uu.se) 

Jakob Molinder (jakob.molinder@ekhist.uu.se) 

Erik Prawitz (erik.prawitz@ifn.se) 

Luca Repetto (luca.repetto@nek.uu.se)   

 

We gratefully acknowledge funding by Handelsbanken’s Jan Wallanders och Tom 

Hedelius Stiftelse samt Tore Browaldhs stiftelse and the Uppsala Center for Fiscal Studies. 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfzVbAr-GIs53GOV__mEe4N3Ht-tARPE9Azl6gY7eny8TEKKA/viewform?usp=sf_link
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